
WELL NAME: Creek "AL" Federal No. 6 

LOCATION:_ 

GL: 3.500' ZERO:. 

SPUD DATE: 12/24/69 

FIELD: Shugart 

660 'FNL & 990'FWL Sec 25-18S-30E Eddy County NM 

KB: 

COMPLETION DATE: 2/24/70 

COMMENTS: API # 30-015-20271 

10" Hole / 

/ 

/ 

8" Hole 

/ 

/ 

TD 3,286' 

TOC @ 150' by TS 

3-5/8" @ 712' 
w/ 200 sx (Circ.) 

_Pcrfs 3,172-3,240 (40) 
Acidize: 1500 gals 
Frac- 50000# sand 1500 gel 

5 5" @ 3,422' 
w/ 500 sx (Circ ) 

CASING PROGRAM 

8-5/8" 24# J-55 719' 

5-1/2" 15.5# J55 3.286' 

Before 

Tops 

Top of Salt 705' 
Base of Salt 1,644' 
Yates 1,904' 
Queen 2,950' 

Accepted for record 
NMOCD 

Not to Scale 
10/23/07 
DC/Hill 



WELL NAME: Creek "AL" Federal No. 6 
LOCATION:_ 
GL: 3,500' 

FIELD: Shugart 
660' FNL & 990' FWL Sec 25-18S-30E Eddy County NM 

ZERO: KB: 
SPUD DATE: 12/24/69 COMPLETION DATE:_ 

COMMENTS: API # 30-015-20271 

2/24/70 

TOC @ 150' 
bv TS 

10" Hole 

8" Hole 

/ 

•\ mm 
TD 3,286' 

Cmt Plug 0-150 20 sx cmt 

8-5/8" @ 712' 
w/ 200 sx (Circ.) 

-Cmt Plug 562-762' w/ 25 
sx cmt 

Cmt Plug 1,494-1,694'w/ 
25 sx cmt 

CIBP @ 3,122' w/ 
Cmt Plug 2.922'-3,122' 

_Perfs: 3,172-3,240 (40) 
Acidize. 1500 gals 
Frac. 50000# sand 1500 gel 

5.5" @ 3,422' 
w/ 500 sx (Circ.) 

CASING PROGRAM 

8-5/8" 24# J-55 719' 

5-1/2" 15.5# J55 3.286' 

Tops 

Top of Salt 705" 
Base of Salt 1,644' 
Yates 1,904' 
Queen 2,950' 

Accepted for record 
NMOCD 

Not to Scale 
10/23/07 
DC/Hill 


